2020 HOLIDAYS COURT CLOSED

w0 Do not schedule arraignments on these dates.

cr sl Ji1 CLERR ** prisoner’s only on these dates.

New Year’s Day 2020 ) Wednesday, January 1
Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Saturday, January 18**

Monday, January 20
Presidents’ Day Saturday, February 15%*

Monday, February 17
Good Friday Friday, April 10

Saturday, April 11%*
Cherry Blossom Festival Saturday, May 16**
Memorial Day Saturday, May 23**

Monday, May 25
Fourth of July Friday, Julyﬁ

Saturday, July‘fi**
Labor Day Saturday, September 5**

Monday, September 7

Jeep Davis 5k — Municipal Building Closed Saturday, September 19**
Mum Festival Saturday, September 26**
Columbus Day Saturday, October 10**
Monday, October 12
Veterans’ Day Wednesday, November 11
Thanksgiving Thursday, November 26

Friday, November 27
Saturday, November 28%*

Christmas Eve Thursday, December 24
Christmas Day Friday, December 25
Christmas Day Saturday, December 26**
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